
NOCCA Calendar 2023-2024
August 7, 2023 (Monday) First Day for all faculty
August 10, 2023 (Thursday) First Day for Arts Conservatory
August 14, 2023 (Monday) First Day for Academic Studio
September 4, 2023 (Monday) Labor Day Holiday
October 5, 2023 (Thursday) End of 1st Quarter

Inservice/Record Keeping Day/(student holiday)*
October 6-11, 2023 (Friday-Wednesday) Fall Holiday*
October 12, 2023 (Thursday) Classes Resume/2nd Quarter Begins
November 10, 2023 (Friday) Veterans Day Holiday
November 20-24, 2023 (Monday-Friday) Thanksgiving Holiday*
December 15, 2023 (Friday) Record Keeping Day(student holiday)*
December 20, 2023 (Wednesday) Last Student Day before Holiday Break (no 4:00 classes)

End of 2nd Quarter/End of First Semester
December 21-31, 2023-January 5, 2024 Winter Holiday*
January 8, 2024 (Monday) School Reopens/Classes Resume
January 15, 2024 (Monday) Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday
Feb 8, 2024 (Thursday) Last Student Day before Break(no 4:00 classes)
Feb 9 - Feb 16 , 2024 (Friday-Friday) Mardi Gras Holiday*
Feb 19, 2024 (Monday) Classes Resume
March 15, 2024 (Friday) End of Third Quarter

Inservice/Record Keeping Day/(student holiday)*
March 18, 2024  (Monday) First day of 4th Quarter
Mar 29-Apr 5, 2024 (Friday-Friday) Spring Holiday*
April 8, 2024 (Monday) Classes Resume
May 10, 2024 (Friday) Academic Studio Graduation/Class of 2024

(student holiday)*
May 13, 2024 (Monday) ½ Day Instruction Academic Studio

No Arts Conservatory Classes
Celebration Monday

May 14, 2024 (Tuesday) All Classes Resume
May 17, 2024 (Friday) Arts Conservatory Only

Final Grades Due/Last Day of Semester II*

*In case of emergency, student make-up days will be taken from existing days/holidays in the above schedule.
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